( MONORACK SPECIFICO - SPECIFIC MONORACK .
MONORACK SPECIFIQUE - SPEZIFISCHES MONORACK - MONORACK ESPECIFICO

YAMAHA TDM 900 2002

ISTRUZIONI DI MONTAGGIO - MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS
INSTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE - BAUANLEITUNG - ISTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE

)

SMONTARE - DISMOUNT
DEMONTER - DISMONTIERT
DESMONTAR

J

N
o
N
<
[e0]
b4
[
N
<t

C

s : N C N7 : N N N\
e 4 & D Vv 483

RINFORZO SUPPORTO DADO A.B. RIB. M8 VITE TE M8x35 DISTANZIALE 14x20 VITE TBEI M8x35

'WASHER &8 SUPPORT BOLT M8 SCREW MBx35 RIB.12x15, foro 8,5 SCREW MBx35

ROMDELLE @8 SUPPORT ECROU M8 VIS MBx35 SPACER VIS MBx35

SCHEIBE @8 TRAGER MUTTER M8 SCHRALUBE MBx35 ENTRETOISE SCHRAUBE M8x35

ARANDELA @8 SOPORTES TUERCA M8 TORMILLO MBx35 DISTANZSTUCK TORMILLO MBx35

DISTANCIADOR
Q.TY n.2ppx-sx) (Q.TY n.2pxsx) | Q.T¥Yn.2 J{ QTYn2 J{__ QTYn2 ) QTYn.2 )

' ® N

/ ™

4 @ N

RONDELLA @8x14 COMPONENTI RONDELLA @8

WASHER @8ix14 ORIGINALI WASHER @8

ROMDELLE &i8x 14 ORIGINAL PARTS ROMNDELLE &8

SCHEIBE 2¥8x 14 ORIGINAL BAUTEILE SCHEIBE @8

ARANDELA @8x14 PARTIES ORIGINALES ARANDELA @8
COMPONENTES

\_ Q-II I‘I.4 A Q-l' N.- J N Q‘II n'4 J

© Copyright 05052003MV-Rev04, 'I/y




r~ .I N /7 C I C e Y2 C ~N .m N :
st | (©p V464 %
VITE TE M6 X 1 VITE TBEI M8 X 80 RONDELLA @
\«-h MU NREw o 88 8 T e ikl A
VIS M6 X 16 VIS MB X 80 RONDELLE @6 Ak
SCHRAUBE M6 X 16 SCHRAUBE M8 X 80 SCHEIBE 26 BN oE CACHE TROU
[FoRNILIO M& X 16 TORNILLG M8 ¥ 80 ARANDELA 26 B e STOPSLOCK
MONORACK DISTANCIADOR TAPA AGUIERO
\_Q.TY n.z[dk'“u \_ Q.TY l'l.2 .. Q.TY '102 J \_ QaTY n.2 J Q.TY nv2 VL Q.TY l"l.2 J

(M) ( MONORACK SPECIFICO - SPECIFIC MONORACK .
g MONORACK SPECIFIQUE - SPEZIFISCHES MONORACK - MONORACK ESPECIFICO
<
32]
7
| YAMAHATDM 900 2002
N
o> ISTRUZIONI DI MONTAGGIO - MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS
\_ INSTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE - BAUANLETUNG - ISTRUCCIONES DEMONTAE
\_/
-
ATTENZIONE
CARICO MASSIMO SOPPORTABILE DAL
PORTAPACCO
6Kg.
WARNING
MAX. LOADING OF THE CARRIER 6Kg.(13Ibs)
ATTENTION
CHARGE MAXIMALE 6Kg.
ACHTUNG
MAXIMALE BELASTUNG DES TRAGERS 6Kg.
ATENCION

CARGA MAXIMA AUTORIZADA DEL
PORTAEQUIPAJE 6Kg.

N (

~

G B—<

-

PARTICOLAR

\.

(o @

| INCL'EJS! NEL KIT VITERIA DELLA

IASTRA

COMPONENTS INCLUDED IM THE FITTING KIT|

OF THE PLATE .

PIECES INCLUES DANS LE KIT DE VIS DE LA
PLATINE

DIE HNZEil\llDEN TEILE SIND BE| MONTAGEKIT :

ER PLATTE ERHALTEN

FIEZAS INCLUIDAS EN EL KIT DE ANCLAJE
LA PLETINA

‘%%
N @ »@

.
DE) *

) L]

© Copyright 05052003MV-Rev04, 2/24




